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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

TASLB OCVL Assets and liabilities by provinces for the year 1907—concluded. 

Schedule. 
British 
Colum­

bia. 
Mani­
toba. 

Nova 
Scotia. Ontario. Quebec. Totals. 

Liabilities. 

Capital stock subscribed 
Liabilities to s t o c k ­

holders— 
Capital fully paid up. 
Amount part paid on 

capital 

Accumulating stock. 

Reserve fund 
Dividends declared 

and unpaid 
Profits on accumulat­

ing stock 
Contingent fund and 

unappropriated pro­
fits 

Totals... 

Other liabilities— 
Deposits 
Debentures payable in 

Canada 
Debentures payable 

elsewhere 
Debenture stock 
Interest on deposits, 

debentures and de­
benture stock . . . 

Owing to banks. . . . 

Miscellaneous 

Totals 

Total liabilities... 

$ 
3,025,300 

400,000 

103,915 

866,772 

250,000 

16,559 

110,869 

253,825 

2,001,940 

166,657 

112,405 

85,694 

63,204 

427,961 

9 

4,605,000 

1,642,600 

525,812 

11,672 

451,894 

44,411 

9,328 

72,168 

2,757,885 

1,204 

3,837,680 

1,593 

3,388,445 

7,228,922 

2,429,901 9,986,807 

$ 
1,500,000 

764,531 

157,006 

4,996 

14,000 

16,394 

1,825,853 

205,074 

789,721 

13,294 

7,634 

5,292,816 

6,308 539 

8,134,392 

$ 
62,028,444 

30,787,235 

11,833,493 

1,091,508 

14,493,837 

1,164,591 

61,217 

1,481,901 

60,913,782 

16,876,701 

20,103,025 

25,537,958 

2,951,671 

528,279 

1,097,853 

42,156,103 

109,251,590 

170,165,372 

16,611,873 

872,901 

5,005,464 

3,339 

2,841,673 

55,157 

593,361 

9,371,895 

425,942 

180,486 

20,553,093 

188,162 

21,917 

19,146,770 

40,516,370 

49,888,265 

87,770,621 

33,702,736 

18,233,215 

2,842,217 

18,194,411 

1,285,714 

195,414 

2,417,649 

76,871,356 

17,675,578 

21,185,637 

49,928,731 

2,951,671 

731,328 

1,213,098 

70,047,338 

163,733,381 

240,604,737 


