431

LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

TABLE CCVI. Assets and liabilities by provinces for the year 1907—concluded.

Schedule.	British Colum- bia.	Mani- toba.	Nova Scotia.	Ontario.	Quebec.	Totals.
Liabilities.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Capital stock subscribed Liabilities to stock holders—		4,605,000	1,500,000	62,028,444	16,611,87	87,770,621
Capital fully paid up. Amount part paid on capital	ıł .	1,642,600		30,787,235	į	1 ' '
	103,915	l	' '		' '	18,233,213
Accumulating stock.	866,772	11,672	868,926	1,091,508	3,339	2,842,217
Reserve fund	250,000	451,894	157,006	14,493,837	2,841,673	18,194,411
	16,559	44,411	4,996	1,164,591	55,157	1,285,714
	110,869	9,328	14,000	61,217	_	195,414
	253,825	72,168	16,394	1,481,901	593,361	2,417,649
Totals	2,001,940	2,757,885	1,825,853	60,913,782	9,371,895	76,871,356
Other liabilities— Deposits Debentures payable in Canada. Debentures payable elsewhere.	166,657	1,204	205,074	16,876,701	425,94 2	17,675,5 7 8
	112,405		789,721	20,103,025	180,486	1
	_	3,837,680	_	25,537,958	20,553,093	49,928,731
Debenture stock Interest on deposits, debentures and de- benture stock	-	-	-	2,951,671	-	2,951,671
	_	1,593	13,294	528,279	188,162	731,328
Owing to banks	85,694	_	7,634	1,097,853	21,917	1,213,098
Miscellaneous	63,204	3,388,445	5,292,816	42,156,103	19,146,770	70,047,338
W-4-1-		7 000 000	e 900 200	100 951 500	40 516 970	163,733,381
Totals	427,961	7,228,922	0,300 009	109,201,090	40,010,010	100,100,001